# NAWJ DISTRICT 6 CONFERENCE SPONSORSHIP



#### \$10,000 SPONSORSHIP

Five (5) tables at the Friday, March 22, 2019 Awards and Recognition Dinner at The Petroleum Club, recognition at seminars, in the souvenir booklet, at the Dinner, and in all advertising.

# \$5,000 SPONSORSHIP

Four (4) tables at the Friday, March 22, 2019 Awards and Recognition Dinner at The Petroleum Club, recognition at seminars, in the souvenir booklet, at the Dinner, and radio advertising.

### \$2,000 SPONSORSHIP

Two (2) tables at the Friday, March 22, 2019 Awards and Recognition Dinner at The Petroleum Club, recognition at seminars, in the souvenir booklet, and at the Dinner.

# \$1,000 SPONSORSHIP

One (1) table at the Friday, March 22, 2019 Awards and Recognition Dinner at The Petroleum Club, recognition in the souvenir booklet, and at the Dinner.

#### \$500/\$250/\$100 SUPPORTERS

Recognition in the program.

#### PLEASE MAKE SPONSORSHIP CHECKS PAYABLE TO:

National Association of Women Judges P.O. Box 36971 Shreveport, LA 71133 TAX ID NUMBER: 52-1185005

Have questions? Need more information? Contact NAWJ District 6 Director, Judge Sheva Sims, Tel: (318) 673-5878; Conference Chairperson Judge Aisha Clark, Tel: (318) 329-2580.